

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	1700	063	Version: 1		Name:		
Туре:	Con	tract			Status:	Approved	
File created:	2/28	/2017			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	3/6/2	2017			Final action:	3/6/2017	
Title:	Contract - Environmental Services - Equipment Structure Council is requested to award contract for Bid No. 25 to Isley Construction in the amount of \$288,000.00 for the construction of an equipment structure to cover garbage collection trucks.						
Sponsors:	Committee of the Whole						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Contract - Equipment Structure						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	ion	Result
3/6/2017	1	City Cour	ncil		app	proved	Pass
Contract - Env	vironn	nental Se	rvices - Equ	iipi	ment Structur	<u>e</u>	

Council is requested to award contract for Bid No. 25 to Isley Construction in the amount of \$288,000.00 for the construction of an equipment structure to cover garbage collection trucks. [Enter body here.]